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Subject Social Studies 

Grade Level 6
th

 Grade 

 

Grading Period 1
st
 Quarter 

 

Assessment 

 

Approximate 

Time for 

Teaching 

Standards 

Standard 
Core Instructional 

Materials 

Strategic 

Supplementary 

Materials 
Mat’ls District 

8/11 – 8/15 

8/20 - 8/24 

 

 

8/25 – 8/29 

9/2 – 9/5 

 

 

 

9/8 – 9/12 

9/15 – 9/20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9/22 – 10/17 

(4 weeks) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Introduction to Text 

Geography/Landforms 

 

 

Early Humans 

6.1.1 

6.1.2 

6.1.3 

 

Mesopotamia 

6.2.1 

6.2.2 

6.2.3 

6.2.4 

6.2.9 

 

 

Egypt 

6.2.1 

6.2.2 

6.2.3 

6.2.5 

6.2.6 

6.2.7 

6.2.8 

6.2.9 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

 Chapt. 1, Sec. 1 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

 Chapt. 1, Sec. 2 

Chapt. 1, Sec. 3 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

 Chapt. 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language of Literature: 
Tutankhamen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chapt. 1 

Assessment 

9/20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessment 

#1  

10/10 

 



Pacing 6HSS Year 5/29/08 2 

Grading Period 2
nd

 Quarter 

 

Assessment 

 

Approximate 

Time for 

Teaching 

Standards 

Standard 
Core Instructional 

Materials 

Strategic 

Supplementary 

Materials 
Mat’ls District 

10/14 – 10/17 

(Continued) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/20 – 11/7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11/10 – 12/5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12/8 – 1/16 

 

 

 

 

 

Egypt 

6.2.6 

6.2.7 

6.2.8 

6.2.9 

 

 

 

Ancient Israel 

7.5.1 

7.5.2 

7.5.3 

7.5.4 

7.5.5 

7.5.6 

 

 

Ancient Greeks 

6.4.1 

6.4.2 

6.4.3 

6.4.5 

6.4.6 

 

Greek Civilization 

6.4.4 

6.4.7 

6.4.8 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

 Chapt. 2 (Continued) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 7 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language of Literature: 
The Boy Who Flew, Arachne, 

Aesop-Wolf and House Dog 

Chapt. 2 

Assessment 

10/17 

 

 

 

 

 

Chapt. 3 

Assessment 

11/7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chapt. 7 

Assessment 

12/5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessment 

#2 

12/12 
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Grading Period 3
rd

 Quarter 

 

Assessment 

 

Approximate 

Time for 

Teaching 

Standards 

Standard 
Core Instructional 

Materials 

Strategic 

Supplementary 

Materials 
Mat’ls District 

12/8 – 1/16 

(Continued) 

 

 

 

 

1/20 – 2/12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/17 – 3/6 

 

 

 

 

 

3/9 – 3/20 

 

 

 

 

Greek Civilization 

6.4.4 

6.4.7 

6.4.8 

 

 

Rise of Rome 

6.7.1 

6.7.2 

6.7.3 

6.7.4 

6.7.7 

6.7.8 

 

Roman Civilization 

*7.1.1 

*7.1.2 

*7.1.3 

 

 

Christianity 

*7.5 

*7.6 

*7.7 

 

 

 

 

*7.1 – 7.7 taught in 6
th

 grade and 

reviewed in first quarter  in 7
th

 grade 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 8 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapter 9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 10 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language of Literature: 
Damion and Pythias, Dog of 

Pompeii, Story of Ceres and 

Proserpina 

Chapt. 8 

Assessment 

1/16 

 

 

 

Chapt. 9 

Assessment 

2/12 

 

 

 

 

 

Chapt. 10 

Assessment 

3/6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessment 

#3  

3/13 
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Grading Period 4
th

 Quarter  

 

Assessment 

 

Approximate 

Time for 

Teaching 

Standards 

Standard 
Core Instructional 

Materials 

Strategic 

Supplementary 

Materials 
Mat’ls District 

3/9 – 3/20 

(Continued) 

 

 

 

 

3/23 – 4/17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4/20 – 5/1 

Testing 

 

 

 

4/27 – 5/15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christianity (Continued) 

*7.5 

*7.6 

*7.7 

 

 

Early India 

6.5.1 

6.5.2 

6.5.3 

6.5.4 

6.5.5 

6.5.6 

6.5.7 

 

 

Testing 

 

 

 

 

Early China 

6.6.1 

6.6.2 

6.6.3 

6.6.4 

6.6.5 

6.6.6 

6.6.7 

6.6.8 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 11 

(Continued) 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Testing 

 

 

 

 

Ancient Civilizations 

Chapt. 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language of Literature: 
Terra Cotta Warriors, The 

Living Kuan-Yin, A Chinese 

Folktale 

Chapt. 11 

Assessment 

3/20 

 

 

 

Chapt. 4 

Assessment 

4/17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Testing 

 

 

 

 

Chapt. 5 

Assessment 

5/15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Testing 

 

 


