Pacing Guide 2007-2008 Subject <u>Social Studies</u> Grade Level <u>6th Grade</u>

Grading Period 1st Quarter

Approximate Time for Teaching	Standard	Core Instructional Materials	Strategic Supplementary	Assessment	
Standards		Materials	Mat'ls	District	
8/11 – 8/15 8/20 - 8/24	Introduction to Text Geography/Landforms				
8/25 – 8/29 9/2 – 9/5	Early Humans 6.1.1 6.1.2 6.1.3	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 1, Sec. 1			
9/8 – 9/12 9/15 – 9/20	Mesopotamia 6.2.1 6.2.2 6.2.3 6.2.4 6.2.9	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 1, Sec. 2 Chapt. 1, Sec. 3		Chapt. 1 Assessment 9/20	
9/22 – 10/17 (4 weeks)	Egypt 6.2.1 6.2.2 6.2.3 6.2.5 6.2.6 6.2.7 6.2.8 6.2.9	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 2	Language of Literature: Tutankhamen		Assessment #1 10/10

Grading Period 2nd Quarter

Approximate Time for Teaching	Standard	Core Instructional Materials	Strategic Supplementary	Asses	ssment	
Standards			Materials	Mat'ls	District	
10/14 – 10/17 (Continued)	Egypt 6.2.6 6.2.7 6.2.8 6.2.9	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 2 (Continued)		Chapt. 2 Assessment 10/17		
10/20 – 11/7	Ancient Israel 7.5.1 7.5.2 7.5.3 7.5.4 7.5.5 7.5.6	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 3		Chapt. 3 Assessment 11/7		
11/10 – 12/5	Ancient Greeks 6.4.1 6.4.2 6.4.3 6.4.5 6.4.6	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 7	Language of Literature: The Boy Who Flew, Arachne, Aesop-Wolf and House Dog	Chapt. 7 Assessment 12/5	Assessment #2 12/12	
12/8 – 1/16	Greek Civilization 6.4.4 6.4.7 6.4.8	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 8			12/12	

Pacing 6HSS Year 5/29/08 2

Grading Period 3rd Quarter

Approximate Time for Teaching	Standard	Core Instructional Materials	Strategic Supplementary Materials	Assess	sment	
Standards			Iviateriais	Mat'ls	District	
12/8 – 1/16 (Continued)	Greek Civilization 6.4.4 6.4.7 6.4.8	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 8		Chapt. 8 Assessment 1/16		
1/20 – 2/12	Rise of Rome 6.7.1 6.7.2 6.7.3 6.7.4 6.7.7 6.7.8	Ancient Civilizations Chapter 9	Language of Literature: Damion and Pythias, Dog of Pompeii, Story of Ceres and Proserpina	Chapt. 9 Assessment 2/12		
2/17 – 3/6	Roman Civilization *7.1.1 *7.1.2 *7.1.3	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 10		Chapt. 10 Assessment 3/6		
3/9 – 3/20	Christianity *7.5 *7.6 *7.7	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 11			Assessment #3 3/13	
	*7.1 – 7.7 taught in 6 th grade and reviewed in first quarter in 7 th grade					

Pacing 6HSS Year 5/29/08

Grading Period 4th Quarter

Approximate Time for Teaching Standards	Standard Standard	Core Instructional Materials	Strategic Supplementary Materials	Assessment	
				Mat'ls	District
3/9 – 3/20 (Continued)	Christianity (Continued) *7.5 *7.6 *7.7	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 11 (Continued)		Chapt. 11 Assessment 3/20	
3/23 – 4/17	Early India 6.5.1 6.5.2 6.5.3 6.5.4 6.5.5 6.5.6 6.5.7	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 4		Chapt. 4 Assessment 4/17	
4/20 – 5/1 Testing	Testing	Testing		Testing	Testing
4/27 – 5/15	Early China 6.6.1 6.6.2 6.6.3 6.6.4 6.6.5 6.6.6 6.6.7 6.6.8	Ancient Civilizations Chapt. 5	Language of Literature: Terra Cotta Warriors, The Living Kuan-Yin, A Chinese Folktale	Chapt. 5 Assessment 5/15	

Pacing 6HSS Year 5/29/08